Pune : 410501

Item Part No. Description Qty UoM    Rate (INR)       Amount 
(INR)

10
SITC of 1.5 TR split AC  
 Refer Table 1 After T&C for detailed description  
 Delivery date : 01.04.2025

1.00 AU 66600.00 66600.00

Amount in Words (INR) RUPEES SIXTY SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY Total PO Value: 66600.00

Tax As Applicable

Full payment against proforma invoice.Payment Terms :

Mahindra Electric Aggregate Plant 

PLASTIC MATERIAL/THERMOCOL INCLUDING BUBBLE PLASTIC MATERIAL USED FOR 
WRAPPING THE MATERIAL AT THE MANUFACTURING STAGE OR IS AN INTEGRAL PART